~1~
~2~
 ,
~3~
/
:
: 2~3
/
/
USB USB
USB
USB USB
~4~
”
”
6
( : )
~5~
: …(
)
~6~
 :
:
/
/
 1
 : /
:
/  :
: /
~7~
 , / :
, / :
 :
:
/  :
: /
 :
:
 :
:
/  : /  0.1MHz
:
 :
:
/
~8~
 / :
 :
/
 / :
 :
/
~9~
 ( ) UL456
Equipment name       Type designation(Type)
Unit
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
Lead
(Pb)
Mercury
(Hg)
Cadmium
(Cd)
Hexavalent
Chromium
(Cr+6)
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
1. “ 0.1 wt ”  “ 0.01 wt ”
Note 1 Exceeding 0.1 wt  and exceeding 0.01 wt ” indicate that the percentage content of the restricted
substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
2. “O”
Note 2: "O" indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage
of reference value of presence.
3. “-“
Note 3 The “-“indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
 DC 5V 1A
866 2 16
0800-086-580
~10~
1.
2.
:
3. ,
4.
5.
:
23586 866-2 16
:
~11~
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
~12~
  ERGOTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
235 866-2 16
: (02)2221-9912  (02)22262112
: www.ergotech.com.tw : support@ergotech.com.tw
: 0800-086580
: UL456
:
:
:
:
E-mail:
:
            /    /
 ( 60 ) ( )
 ( )
 , LCD
, ( USB LCD
)
 7 6 (
)
Ver.:UL456-2019.07.22.1
MNO.: 55-UL456010-00